

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Criminal Revision No. 648 of 2016

Ganesh Tiwari **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

27/09/2016	<p>Shri Shakti Raj Sinha, counsel for the applicant. Shri Rajendra Tripathi, P.L. for the State.</p> <p>List this case along with Criminal Revision No. 634 of 2016.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) JUDGE</p>	
Bhola		