

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****CRR No. 634 of 2016**Heeralal Patel **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh**CRR No. 648 of 2016**

<b>07.04.2025</b>	<p>None for the applicants.</p> <p>Mr. Deepak Kumar Singh, P.L. for the State.</p> <p>Since there is no representation on behalf of the applicants, therefore, the matter is adjourned for four weeks for final hearing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- <b>(Radhakishan Agrawal)</b> JUDGE</p>
Saurabh	