



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRR No. 634 of 2016

Heeralal Patel **versus** State of Chhattisgarh

CRR/648/2016

Ordersheet

20/01/2026	<p style="text-align: center;"><u>CRR No.648 of 2016</u></p> <p>Mr. Nishi Kant Sinha, Counsel for the Applicant. Mr. Ram Narayan Sahu, Dy. G.A. for the State/Respondent.</p> <p>In compliance of order dated 09.12.2025 passed by this Court, the applicant – Ganesh Tiwari is present before this Court along with his Counsel. His presence is hereby marked.</p> <p>List this case along with CRR No.634/2016 for final hearing after four weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: center;"><u>CRR No.634/2016</u></p> <p>Mr. Anand Bajaj, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Awadh Tripathi, Counsel for the Applicant. Mr. Ram Narayan Sahu, Dy. G.A. for the State/Respondent.</p> <p>List this case for final hearing along with CRR No.648/2016.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge</p> <p>Prakash</p>