



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRR No. 634 of 2016

Heeralal Patel **versus** State of Chhattisgarh

Along with

CRR No.648/2016

30/03/2026	<p>None for the Applicants in both the cases.</p> <p>Mr. Ram Narayan Sahu, Dy. G.A. for the State/Respondent.</p> <p>Since counsel for the Applicants are absent, therefore, the matters are adjourned to be listed after four weeks for final hearing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge</p>
Prakash	